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RAGAZZI - Campionato Nazionale
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

400 Stile Libero

Verona Centro federale, Domenica 12/06/2022 ore 16:57
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Atleta

SURIAN MARCELLO
BERNARDI NICOLO'

VIAN SIMONE

BELLUZZO FEDERICO ANGELO
OBINU VINCENZO PAOLO
ERHART LUKAS
GATTOLIN DAVIDE
MARTIGNAGO AGOSTINO
TURCATO FILIPPO
ADAMI MARTINO
BUSETTO MARCO
TOFFAN GIANLUCA
DEZUANNI GIACOMO
FERRARO ALESSANDRO
RAMON ANDREA
BOZZATO ALEX

ELICE FEDERICO
PINAROLI FRANCESCO

Serie

Anno

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008

Foglion. 1
12/06/2022

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Societa

PADOVANUOTO

HYDROS

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

AMATORI NUOTO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTO VENEZIA

GIS

TEAM VENETO

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
NORD/EST H20

RIVIERA NUOTO

ANTARES NUOTO

Team Verona ASD

Tempo

04:11.34
04:15.85
04:17.07
04:19.05
04:22.13
04:22.59
04:23.58
04:24.77
04:25.08
04:26.12
04:30.68
04:35.15
04:36.67
04:38.58
04:39.81
04:48.35
04:59.73
05:03.90

Pti

829.00
785.00
774.00
757.00
730.00
726.00
718.00
709.00
706.00
698.00
663.00
631.00
621.00
608.00
600.00
549.00
488.00
468.00
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